
Rushville Classic Cross Country Invitational
Rushville, IN
Aug. 27, 2022

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Division I Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 East Central 32 2 3 5 9 13 21 25 20:32.1 1:22.5
2 Batesville 72 8 10 12 19 23 24 29 21:22.5 1:00.9
3 Mt. Vernon (Fortville 81 1 14 18 22 26 40 58 21:23.1 2:25.1
4 Whiteland Community 125 4 7 34 36 44 53 54 22:36.8 4:23.7
5 New Castle 128 11 20 27 32 38 57 59 22:27.2 2:58.6
6 Richmond 131 6 16 33 35 41 42 46 22:48.3 3:40.9
7 New Palestine 176 17 30 37 45 47 48 56 23:40.4 3:24.6
8 Rushville Consolidate 212 31 39 43 49 50 51 52 24:31.1 2:32.0
9 Randolph Southern 219 15 28 55 60 61 25:53.4 8:59.6

Incomplete Teams: Connersville, Lawrenceburg

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. East Central
2 Rachel Campbell, 12 19:52.5
3 Annabelle McDonald, 12

20:11.9
5 Callie Bentley, 9 20:20.0
9 Adeline Brewer, 10 21:00.7
13 Emily Klem, 10 21:15.0
21 Emma Hartley, 12 21:49.7
25 Faith Henderson, 11 22:06.9

Total Time = 1:42:40.1     Total Places = 32

2. Batesville
8 Kaylynn Bedel, 10 20:57.5
10 Sophie Myers, 12 21:01.0
12 Ava Hanson, 12 21:10.7
19 Lexiyne Harris, 9 21:45.0
23 Charlotte Trossman, 9 21:58.3
24 Kaylie Raver, 11 22:02.5
29 Megan Allgeier, 11 22:43.2

Total Time = 1:46:52.5     Total Places = 72

3. Mt. Vernon (Fortville
1 Hannah Hauser, 9 19:43.6
14 Melinda Cornelius, 12 21:27.6
18 Alexandria Jenson, 11 21:44.9
22 Emma Gale, 10 21:50.7
26 Julia Iserloth, 10 22:08.6
40 Madelyn Ludlow, 12 24:14.9
58 Hannah Eads, 11 27:01.8

Total Time = 1:46:55.4     Total Places = 81

PLACE FINISHER TIME

4. Whiteland Community
4 Victoria Jackson, 11 20:15.4
7 Isabella Fuentes, 10 20:54.0
34 Ramya Flaherty, 10 23:28.2
36 Addyson Griffis, 11 23:47.1
44 Megan Lester, 12 24:39.1
53 Kayci Woods, 9 26:33.8
54 Makenna Ringham, 10 26:35.3

Total Time = 1:53:03.8     Total Places = 125

5. New Castle
11 Lydia Harvey, 12 21:03.6
20 Anyah Amman, 9 21:47.0
27 Savannah Kernel, 12 22:14.5
32 Sylvie Terrell, 10 23:08.7
38 Catherine Willis, 10 24:02.1
57 Lily Farmer, 11 26:55.3
59 Annabelle Rector, 10 27:44.2

Total Time = 1:52:15.9     Total Places = 128

6. Richmond
6 Lizzy Graham, 11 20:48.6
16 Keena Barker, 10 21:29.2
33 Alex Parker, 12 23:28.1
35 Maggie Blair, 11 23:45.9
41 Gracie Thalls, 12 24:29.5
42 Olivia Bailey, 10 24:29.7
46 Katy Peacock, 10 24:45.3

Total Time = 1:54:01.3     Total Places = 131



7. New Palestine
17 Courtney Study, 11 21:40.3
30 Alexis Baynes, 12 23:03.9
37 Cami Massari, 11 23:50.0
45 Heidi Bloomer, 9 24:43.0
47 Amelia Stone, 11 25:04.8
48 Edie Schwarb, 12 25:08.9
56 Evelyn Kell, 10 26:36.3

Total Time = 1:58:22.0     Total Places = 176

8. Rushville Consolidate
31 Olivia Wehr, 12 23:04.7
39 Ashley Whitham, 12 24:12.2
43 Mia Norvell, 11 24:29.9
49 Madison Hankins, 11 25:11.9
50 Sofia Kemple, 12 25:36.7
51 Jorja Ellis, 10 25:43.0
52 Jentri Wallace, 9 25:51.8

Total Time = 2:02:35.4     Total Places = 212

9. Randolph Southern
15 Haileigh Allen, 9 21:27.8
28 Allie Black, 11 22:39.8
55 Sarah Glunt, 9 26:35.6
60 Jordan Black, 10 28:16.4
61 Melody Black, 11 30:27.4

Total Time = 2:09:27.0     Total Places = 219

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Hannah Hauser, 9 19:43.6 Mt. Vernon (Fortville
2 2 Rachel Campbell, 12 19:52.5 East Central
3 3 Annabelle McDonald, 12

20:11.9 East Central
4 4 Victoria Jackson, 11 20:15.4 Whiteland Community
5 5 Callie Bentley, 9 20:20.0 East Central
6 6 Lizzy Graham, 11 20:48.6 Richmond
7 7 Isabella Fuentes, 10 20:54.0 Whiteland Community
8 8 Kaylynn Bedel, 10 20:57.5 Batesville
9 9 Adeline Brewer, 10 21:00.7 East Central
10 10 Sophie Myers, 12 21:01.0 Batesville
11 11 Lydia Harvey, 12 21:03.6 New Castle
12 12 Ava Hanson, 12 21:10.7 Batesville
13 13 Emily Klem, 10 21:15.0 East Central
14 14 Melinda Cornelius, 12 21:27.6 Mt. Vernon (Fortville
15 15 Haileigh Allen, 9 21:27.8 Randolph Southern
16 16 Keena Barker, 10 21:29.2 Richmond
17 17 Courtney Study, 11 21:40.3 New Palestine
18 18 Alexandria Jenson, 11 21:44.9 Mt. Vernon (Fortville
19 19 Lexiyne Harris, 9 21:45.0 Batesville
20 20 Anyah Amman, 9 21:47.0 New Castle
21 21 Emma Hartley, 12 21:49.7 East Central
22 22 Emma Gale, 10 21:50.7 Mt. Vernon (Fortville
23 23 Charlotte Trossman, 9 21:58.3 Batesville
24 24 Kaylie Raver, 11 22:02.5 Batesville
25 25 Faith Henderson, 11 22:06.9 East Central
26 26 Julia Iserloth, 10 22:08.6 Mt. Vernon (Fortville
27 27 Savannah Kernel, 12 22:14.5 New Castle
28 Kendall Pflum, 11 22:16.7 East Central
29 Jorjia Ferguson, 11 22:30.2 East Central
30 28 Allie Black, 11 22:39.8 Randolph Southern



31 29 Megan Allgeier, 11 22:43.2 Batesville
32 Delaney Donawerth, 1022:43.3 East Central
33 Hannah Doan, 12 22:58.1 East Central
34 Jessica Bender, 11 23:01.6 East Central
35 Abigail Struewing, 11 23:03.6 Connersville
36 30 Alexis Baynes, 12 23:03.9 New Palestine
37 31 Olivia Wehr, 12 23:04.7 Rushville Consolidate
38 32 Sylvie Terrell, 10 23:08.7 New Castle
39 Abigail Soriano, 11 23:09.7 Connersville
40 33 Alex Parker, 12 23:28.1 Richmond
41 34 Ramya Flaherty, 10 23:28.2 Whiteland Community
42 Lauren Agner, 10 23:35.1 Lawrenceburg
43 Isabel Raab, 10 23:39.9 Batesville
44 35 Maggie Blair, 11 23:45.9 Richmond
45 36 Addyson Griffis, 11 23:47.1 Whiteland Community
46 37 Cami Massari, 11 23:50.0 New Palestine
47 Launa Davis, 10 23:54.2 East Central
48 38 Catherine Willis, 10 24:02.1 New Castle
49 Madison Rahschulte, 12

24:04.5 Batesville
50 RayKya Dixon, 11 24:04.6 Connersville
51 39 Ashley Whitham, 12 24:12.2 Rushville Consolidate
52 40 Madelyn Ludlow, 12 24:14.9 Mt. Vernon (Fortville
53 Faith Harmeyer, 9 24:23.0 East Central
54 Bayleigh Demaree, 9 24:24.6 Batesville
55 41 Gracie Thalls, 12 24:29.5 Richmond
56 42 Olivia Bailey, 10 24:29.7 Richmond
57 43 Mia Norvell, 11 24:29.9 Rushville Consolidate
58 44 Megan Lester, 12 24:39.1 Whiteland Community
59 45 Heidi Bloomer, 9 24:43.0 New Palestine
60 46 Katy Peacock, 10 24:45.3 Richmond
61 47 Amelia Stone, 11 25:04.8 New Palestine
62 48 Edie Schwarb, 12 25:08.9 New Palestine
63 49 Madison Hankins, 11 25:11.9 Rushville Consolidate
64 50 Sofia Kemple, 12 25:36.7 Rushville Consolidate
65 51 Jorja Ellis, 10 25:43.0 Rushville Consolidate
66 52 Jentri Wallace, 9 25:51.8 Rushville Consolidate
67 Allison Stout, 11 26:19.9 Richmond
68 Ella Moster, 11 26:26.7 Batesville
69 53 Kayci Woods, 9 26:33.8 Whiteland Community
70 54 Makenna Ringham, 10 26:35.3 Whiteland Community
71 55 Sarah Glunt, 9 26:35.6 Randolph Southern
72 56 Evelyn Kell, 10 26:36.3 New Palestine
73 Lily Westrate, 10 26:52.1 New Palestine
74 57 Lily Farmer, 11 26:55.3 New Castle
75 58 Hannah Eads, 11 27:01.8 Mt. Vernon (Fortville
76 Madilyn Manes, 10 27:04.7 New Palestine
77 Lanea Adams, 11 27:05.2 Rushville Consolidate
78 Bryanne Lucas, 9 27:16.9 Connersville
79 Cyndi Tush, 12 27:18.8 Rushville Consolidate
80 Aislyn Garrett, 12 27:20.5 New Palestine
81 Jasmine Dubb, 12 27:25.5 Whiteland Community
82 59 Annabelle Rector, 10 27:44.2 New Castle
83 Cadince Corman, 10 28:00.0 New Palestine
84 Aubrey Lapp, 9 28:13.9 New Castle
85 60 Jordan Black, 10 28:16.4 Randolph Southern
86 Marley Ragsdale, 9 28:54.1 New Palestine
87 Sophia Reilly, 11 28:57.7 New Palestine
88 Alannah Jennsen, 10 29:24.5 Whiteland Community
89 Emily Xiao, 11 29:24.6 Mt. Vernon (Fortville
90 Naroa Sanchis, 10 29:45.5 New Castle
91 Evelyn Lerner, 9 29:56.1 Richmond
92 Elena Olloqui, 10 29:59.6 New Castle



93 Lauren Watterson, 11 30:10.7 New Castle
94 61 Melody Black, 11 30:27.4 Randolph Southern
95 Madelyn Lowder, 10 30:56.2 New Castle
96 Sullie Leavell, 11 31:09.2 New Palestine
97 Miley Davis, 9 31:29.4 New Palestine
98 Paige Brady, 11 31:53.3 Richmond
99 Emma Cornette, 6 33:03.5 Whiteland Community
100 Ella Frombly, 12 37:06.6 New Castle


